
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, March 7, 2011 – Friday, March 18, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, March 7, 2011  

Foundation for the National Archives Board Dinner 
 
Tuesday, March 8, 2011 
 Foundation for the National Archives Board Meetings 
 
Wednesday, March 9, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
 Capitol Historical Society reception for Former Members of Congress  
 
Thursday, March 10, 2011 

Meet and Greet with Library of Congress Information Technology Specialists 
Docs Teach event 
Networking and Information Technology Research and Development Team meeting 

 
Friday, March 11, 2011 
  
Monday, March 14, 2011 

Meeting with Juan Rodriguez, Chief Information Officer of Puerto Rico 
 Meeting with Scholars from Mississippi State University 
 Town hall meeting with NARA staff 
 Federal Register Celebration for the Public Printer 
 
 



 

2 

 

Tuesday, March 15, 2011 
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 

 Town hall webinar with NARA Staff 
Statesmanship Awards Dinner at the Ritz Carlton 

 
Wednesday, March 16, 2011 
 Preservation Conference speech at the University of Maryland University College 
 Congressional Legislative Staff Association event 
 
Thursday, March 17, 2011 
  Meeting with the Duke Friends of the Library 
 NARA Public Program: anniversary of US Peace Corps 
 
Friday, March 18, 2011 
 Association of Research Librarians event 
 Archivst speaks at Open the Government Sunshine Week event 
 Meeting with University of South Carolina Librarians 
  


